Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company GOSHEN LANE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION,

INC.

Company ID 0339393.09.99999 **Date Filed** 037/2008 12:47:35 PM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

2008 GOSHEN LN.

GOSHEN, KY 40026

JACK BLAKE
2008 GOSHEN LANE
GOSHEN, KY 40026

Officers

President David Carter 2019 Goshen LN Goshen, KY 40026 Secretary Nelson Clemmons 2003 Goshen LN Goshen, KY 40026 Vice President Dale Siebert 2017 Goshen LN Goshen, KY 40026

Directors

| Director | Hugh McShane | 2009 Goshen Lane Goshen, Ky 40026 |
|----------|------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Director | James Graham | 2001 Goshen Lane Goshen, KY 40026 |
| Director | Ruth Clemmens | 2005 Goshen Lane Goshen, Ky 40026 |
| Director | Corky Taylor | 2007 Goshen Lane Goshen, Ky 40026 |
| Director | Wayne Villanueva | 2013 Goshen Lane Goshen, KY 40026 |

Signatures

SignatureJack BlakeTitleTreasurer